A WN

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Agent Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Residence/Office Locked During Visit
Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation
Ownership of Residence
Name Plate or Address Plate
Locality of Residence

Residence Construction

aAhOSO00000FM5WHOAZ
R001380595

personal Loan

Singh Vivek

dilshadpur, dilshadpur+barachawar+Uttar
Pradesh+233229

9161454244

Uttar Pradesh 233229
Yes

Local

vivek singh
Self

nyara petrol pump
Easy

Yes

9161454244

30

Postgraduate
Aadhar Card
Married

Yes
Self-employed Professional
Owned

Seen

Middle Class
Pakka



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1 (Name)
Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)
Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)
CPV Status

Remarks

Negative Area Tag

Verification Type

Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Good - Clean and adequately furnished
Excellent - Clean building/area
Yes

Vivek singh

Positive

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

25.7454419

83.8100079

46672

2025-08-27

15:01:56

2025-08-25
12:30:49



43 residence_photo_with_name_plate

PQQW+8Q8, Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh 2332
27-08-2025 02:57:51 pm

25.7375209,83.796606
Pincode #233229




44 residence_photo_with_applicant

PQQW+8Q8, Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh 2332
27-08-2025 03:00:16 pm

25.7454419,83.8100079
Pincode : 233229




45 residence_photo_with_agent

4 s ; 4 4
Iﬂ}Q‘H\HBQB, Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh 2332
27-08-2025 02:58:33 pm

25.7375265,83.7966768
Pincode : 233229




46

residence_photo_with_inside_household

e, Y

F—

PQQW-+8Q8, Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh 2332
27-08-2025 03:00:44 pm

25.7375561,83.7965808
Pincode : 233229




47 residence_photo_outside

PQQW+8Q8, Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh 2332
27-08-2025 02:59:48 pm

25.7263918,83.7950842
Pincode : 233229




48 Photo with Agent

PQQW+8Q8; Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh 2332
27-08-2025 02:59:26 pm
25.737526,83.7967013

Pincode : 233229




49

A WN

[
8|el / kth

8661/L0/L0 : 800 / RIL) ke

2§ bpbl

ybuis YaAIA
BIPU| JO JUBLWLIUIBACE)

Photo of ID Proof

Mer P

90¥S €999 Gv89

PQQW+8Q8, Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh.2332
27-08-202503:01:20 pm

25.7460552,83.7897771
Pincode : 233229

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 15:01:56
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) MOHD SHAHZAD RAINI
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report




