

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fm5WH0AZ
2	Agent Id	R001380595
3	Product	personal Loan
4	Customer Name	Singh Vivek
5	Address	dilshadpur, dilshadpur+barachawar+Uttar Pradesh+233229
6	Contact Number	9161454244
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 233229
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	vivek singh
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	nyara petrol pump
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9161454244
16	Applicant Age	30
17	Educational Details	Postgraduate
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Married
20	Husband Wife Working	Yes
21	Applicant Occupation	Self-employed Professional
22	Ownership of Residence	Owned
23	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
24	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
25	Residence Construction	Pakka

26	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
27	Comment On Exterior	Excellent - Clean building/area
28	Stay Confirmation	Yes
29	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Vivek singh
30	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
31	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
32	CPV Status	Positive
33	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
34	Negative Area Tag	Yes
35	Verification Type	Residential
36	Latitude	25.7454419
37	Longitude	83.8100079
38	Case Id	46672
39	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
40	Time Of Report	15:01:56

41	Date of Allocation	2025-08-25
42	Time of Allocation	12:30:49

43 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



44 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



45 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



46 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



**PQQW+8Q8, Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh 2332  
27-08-2025 03:00:44 pm  
25.7375561,83.7965808  
Pincode : 233229**

47 residence\_photo\_outside



PQQW+8Q8, Harihar Pur, Uttar Pradesh 2332  
27-08-2025 02:59:48 pm  
25.7263918, 83.7950842  
Pincode : 233229

48 Photo with Agent



49 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 15:01:56
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	MOHD SHAHZAD RAINI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	